
From: Blue, Sherlonda (ACL/CMB) <Sherlonda.Blue@acl.hhs.gov>
To: Wolf, Anneawolf@aging.sc.gov
CC: Skowronski, Shannon (ACL/AOA)shannon.skowronski@acl.hhs.gov 

Rivers, Deniseriversd@aging.sc.gov 
Kester, Tonykester@aging.sc.gov

Date: 1/13/2015 11:38:04 AM 
Subject: RE: ADSSP Grant 90AI0042 Final Report

Good morning.

We are in the process of formally closing the referenced award that ended 8/31/2013. Our office 
does not have a record of the Final Financial Report. Please contact me regarding this matter.

Sherlonda Blue
Grants Management Specialist
Office of Grants Management
Administration for Community Living 
One Massachusetts Avenue N.W. 
Washington, D.C. 20201
202.357.3433

From: Wolf, Anne [mailto:awolf@aging.sc.gov]
Sent: Monday, April 01, 2013 3:25 PM
To: ACL Grants.Office
Cc: Skowronski, Shannon (ACL/AOA); Rivers, Denise
Subject: ADSSP Grant 90AI0042 Final Report

Good afternoon,

Attached are the Final Report, Implementation Report, Cost Analysis, Data Collection sheets, and related appendices. 
These represent the closeout documents for the above referenced grant.

Thank you, 
Anne Wolf
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